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Mailing Information for a Case 3:08-cv-04966-SC  

Electronic Mail Notice List 

The following are those who are currently on the list to receive e-mail notices for this case.  

� Jeffrey A. Berens  
jeff@dyerberens.com 

� Ethan D. Dettmer  
edettmer@gibsondunn.com,psaunders@gibsondunn.com 

� Robert J. Dyer , III 
bob@dyerberens.com 

� Michael M. Goldberg  
info@glancylaw.com 

� Shirley H. Huang  
shirleyh@csgrr.com,jdecena@csgrr.com,e_file_sf@csgrr.com,e_file_sd@csgrr.com 

� Blair Allen Nicholas  
blairn@blbglaw.com,denab@blbglaw.com,kayem@blbglaw.com,kristinas@blbglaw.com 

� Brian O. O'Mara  
bo'mara@csgrr.com 

� Karen T. Rogers  
krogers@milberg.com,schang@milberg.com,cchaffins@milberg.com 

� Jeff S. Westerman  
jwesterman@milberg.com,schang@milberg.com,cchaffins@milberg.com 

� Shawn A. Williams  
shawnw@csgrr.com,travisd@csgrr.com,e_file_sf@csgrr.com,cwood@csgrr.com,e_file_sd@csgrr.com,aelishb@csgrr.com 

Manual Notice List 

The following is the list of attorneys who are not on the list to receive e-mail notices for this case (who therefore require manual 
noticing). You may wish to use your mouse to select and copy this list into your word processing program in order to create 
notices or labels for these recipients.  

� (No manual recipients) 
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